
SIERRA PACIFIC GOLDEN BEAR 5K FS GIRLS

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 McFarland 00:22:52.20 27

2 Liberty (Madera Ranchos) 00:25:12.21 72

3 Highland 00:25:20.19 74

4 Avenal 00:26:52.76 99

5 Reedley 00:26:59.06 106

6 Independence 00:29:19.51 134

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Hanford West 00:26:45.46 4

Wonderful College Prep (Delano) 00:30:02.55 3

Washington Union 00:29:12.26 3

Woodlake 00:31:57.94 3

Kingsburg 00:26:42.84 2

Orange Cove 00:29:24.65 2

Orosi 00:32:53.18 1
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SIERRA PACIFIC GOLDEN BEAR 5K FS GIRLS

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 McFarland 00:22:52.20 7 27

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 978 Haley Ramos 00:21:32.51 1

2 7 980 Luna Vasquez 00:22:55.38 5

3 8 976 Suzy Lopez 00:23:06.70 6

4 9 977 Arley Perez 00:23:20.35 7

5 10 979 Jamileth Vasquez 00:23:26.07 8

6 11 975 Iris Juarez 00:23:38.55 (9)

7 14 973 Joslyn Gonzalez 00:24:40.87 (12)

2 Liberty (Madera Ranchos) 00:25:12.21 6 72

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 970 Sydney Hieger 00:22:14.98 3

2 6 972 Layla Martinez 00:22:43.57 4

3 16 968 Isabella Gonzalez 00:24:55.60 14

4 32 971 Elizabeth Iest 00:27:39.50 24

5 38 969 Geneva Haines 00:28:27.40 27

6 43 967 Angelina Galindo 00:30:49.85 (31)

3 Highland 00:25:20.19 5 74

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 952 Madison Flores 00:21:57.57 2

2 12 810 Adelyne Lopez 00:24:04.14 10

3 13 956 Mia Salas 00:24:17.32 11

4 30 954 Mariah Grijalva 00:27:31.18 23

5 39 951 Amani Amin 00:28:50.75 28

4 Avenal 00:26:52.76 6 99

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 945 Marely Solorio 00:24:46.06 13

2 18 944 Jitzelle Roman 00:25:16.36 15

3 23 943 Isabella Maldonado 00:26:24.54 18

4 26 942 Rubie Campos 00:27:00.43 20

5 45 941 Leslie Calata 00:30:56.43 33

6 48 946 Valerie Vaca 00:32:58.32 (34)

5 Reedley 00:26:59.06 7 106

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 19 985 Michelle Garcia Calvillo 00:25:23.99 16

2 20 990 Bianca Torres 00:25:25.59 17

3 27 987 Sophia Hernandez 00:27:02.46 21

4 28 989 Ariana Pedraza 00:27:08.10 22

5 42 984 Kayleigh Cannarella 00:29:55.17 30

6 44 988 Naveah Lopez Puga 00:30:50.64 (32)

7 53 986 Alyssa Godinez 00:36:42.93 (36)

6 Independence 00:29:19.51 5 134

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 25 959 Claire Greer 00:26:55.73 19

2 33 957 Brianna Cervantes 00:27:48.20 25

3 35 961 Isla Zepeda 00:28:06.95 26

4 40 958 Giselle Gatti 00:28:59.23 29

5 50 960 Jasleen Kaur 00:34:47.45 35
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SIERRA PACIFIC GOLDEN BEAR 5K FS GIRLS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 978 Haley Ramos FR 00:21:32.51 McFarland

2 2 952 Madison Flores FR 00:21:57.57 Highland

3 0 994 Aryanna Gutierrez FR 00:22:06.10 Wonderful College Prep (Delano)

4 0 949 Peyton Wilson SO 00:22:09.61 Hanford West

5 3 970 Sydney Hieger FR 00:22:14.98 Liberty (Madera Ranchos)

6 4 972 Layla Martinez FR 00:22:43.57 Liberty (Madera Ranchos)

7 5 980 Luna Vasquez FR 00:22:55.38 McFarland

8 6 976 Suzy Lopez FR 00:23:06.70 McFarland

9 7 977 Arley Perez FR 00:23:20.35 McFarland

10 8 979 Jamileth Vasquez FR 00:23:26.07 McFarland

11 (9) 975 Iris Juarez FR 00:23:38.55 McFarland

12 10 810 Adelyne Lopez SO 00:24:04.14 Highland

13 11 956 Mia Salas SO 00:24:17.32 Highland

14 (12) 973 Joslyn Gonzalez SO 00:24:40.87 McFarland

15 13 945 Marely Solorio FR 00:24:46.06 Avenal

16 14 968 Isabella Gonzalez SO 00:24:55.60 Liberty (Madera Ranchos)

17 0 992 Ruby Jimenez SO 00:25:10.01 Washington Union

18 15 944 Jitzelle Roman SO 00:25:16.36 Avenal

19 16 985 Michelle Garcia Calvillo FR 00:25:23.99 Reedley

20 17 990 Bianca Torres SO 00:25:25.59 Reedley

21 0 991 Zoe Freitas SO 00:25:49.04 Washington Union

22 0 962 Bonnie DeMoss SO 00:26:16.67 Kingsburg

23 18 943 Isabella Maldonado SO 00:26:24.54 Avenal

24 0 948 Celeste Peralta SO 00:26:48.59 Hanford West

25 19 959 Claire Greer FR 00:26:55.73 Independence

26 20 942 Rubie Campos FR 00:27:00.43 Avenal

27 21 987 Sophia Hernandez FR 00:27:02.46 Reedley

28 22 989 Ariana Pedraza FR 00:27:08.10 Reedley

29 0 965 Hailey Schaeffer FR 00:27:09.01 Kingsburg

30 23 954 Mariah Grijalva SO 00:27:31.18 Highland

31 0 982 Melissa Miramontes FR 00:27:32.71 Orange Cove

32 24 971 Elizabeth Iest FR 00:27:39.50 Liberty (Madera Ranchos)

33 25 957 Brianna Cervantes SO 00:27:48.20 Independence

34 0 998 Juliana Escarzaga FR 00:27:50.37 Woodlake

35 26 961 Isla Zepeda SO 00:28:06.95 Independence

36 0 950 Riley Ziegler FR 00:28:10.96 Hanford West

37 0 868 Janelle Valencia FR 00:28:26.85 Woodlake

38 27 969 Geneva Haines FR 00:28:27.40 Liberty (Madera Ranchos)

39 28 951 Amani Amin SO 00:28:50.75 Highland

40 29 958 Giselle Gatti FR 00:28:59.23 Independence

41 0 947 Hilaire Hernandez SO 00:29:52.68 Hanford West

42 30 984 Kayleigh Cannarella SO 00:29:55.17 Reedley

43 (31) 967 Angelina Galindo SO 00:30:49.85 Liberty (Madera Ranchos)

44 (32) 988 Naveah Lopez Puga FR 00:30:50.64 Reedley

45 33 941 Leslie Calata FR 00:30:56.43 Avenal

46 0 981 Esperanza Lemus Cervantes SO 00:31:16.60 Orange Cove

47 0 983 Kayla Leon FR 00:32:53.18 Orosi

48 (34) 946 Valerie Vaca FR 00:32:58.32 Avenal

49 0 995 Ashley Reyes Ortega FR 00:32:59.04 Wonderful College Prep (Delano)

50 35 960 Jasleen Kaur SO 00:34:47.45 Independence

51 0 996 Daisy Rodriguez FR 00:35:02.52 Wonderful College Prep (Delano)
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SIERRA PACIFIC GOLDEN BEAR 5K FS GIRLS

52 0 993 Elissa Marquez FR 00:36:37.73 Washington Union

53 (36) 986 Alyssa Godinez FR 00:36:42.93 Reedley

54 0 867 Natalia Uribe FR 00:39:36.61 Woodlake
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